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CL Educate Ltd
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¢ azstomer Information
Nz e - Techno India NJR Institute of Technology, Udaipur
Aok ress (RIICO) Industrial Area, Kaladwas, Udaipur 313001 (Rajasthan) India
—
e
Sr. No Particulars Amount (Rs)
b
1 Towards Campus Recruitment Training Programme j 116000
16 Students @ Rs 1000 each
,K 2
- Service Tax @ 14% 16240
TOTAL: 132,240
Amountin words : iRupees One Lac Thirty Two Thousand Two Hundred Forty Only
E& OE : 3 : r CL Educate Ltd
Note's: 2 A S Lz Y
or[se‘gg?natory
S.T.No. AAACC3885CSTO01 ; PAN No. AAACC3885C
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IV Year QA students Email IDs 2015
i SNo.  |Student Name R aneh | |Eme
e ' 1 Ajay Singh Chouhan CE ajaysinghwap7@gmail.com
t 2 Anil Tikmawat CE aniltikmawat111@gmail.cory
3 Ekansh Sharma CE ekanshsharma00@gmail.cor
4 Gourav Jain CE gouravjain503@gmail.com
5 Harshit Pachhola CE harshitpachhola@gmail.cony
6 Meenakshi Rathore CE meenakshirathoreOB@gmai1~Com
7 Prafull Kothari CE prafullkothari1954@gmail.c oy,
8 Rahul Soni CE rmrahulsoni316@gmail.comy
= o Rahul Yadav CE rahulbannaZ00@gmail.com
10 Sanjay Singh Panwar EE royalenfield4046@gmail.cory
11 Shambhu Singh Rathore CE shambhurathod94@gmail.copy
12 Sheenal Joshi CE erbpjjoshi@rediffmail.com
13 Sheetal Kumar Jain CE jainsheetal31121993@gmail com
14 Shubham Joshi CE shubhjoshil1@gmail.com
15 Sudeep Gupta CE sudeepgpt63@gmail.com
16 Arvind Singh Rathore CE arvindsinghrathore700@gm zil.com
17 Bharti Sahu CE bsahu8383@gmail.com
i, 18 Parveen Sharma CE psharmacivil@gmail.com
&) 5 [ohshekra REE abhisheklalal143@gmailcom
20 Akanksha Joshi EEE joshiakanksha94@gmail.com
21 Ashok Sharma EEE ashoksharma2802@gmail.com
22 Balvant Sisodia EEE balwantsisodia2012@gmail.com
23 Devendra Prajapat EEE devenderprajapatdp@gmail.com
24 Indrajeet Singh EEE indrajeetsinghshaktawat1@ gmail.com
25 Pratibha Bhatt EEE pratibhabhatt1994 @gmail.com
26 Praveen Patel EEE praveenpatel216@gmail.com
27 Rahul Pokharna EEE rahulpokharna2011@gmail.com
28 Vikram Singh Deora EEE vikramsinghdeora3105@gmail.com
29 Yogesh Yogendra EEE yogeshsrathore09@gmail.com
30 Yoshita Purohit EEE purohityoshita@gmail.com
31 Shubham Vishwakarma EEE shubhamvish1994@gmail.com
32 Ayushi Daga EEE ayushi.daga21@gmail.com
33 Abhishek Pandya CSE abhi240578@gmail.com
(\) 34 |Ayushi Mantri CSE ayushimantri51@gmail.com
4 35 Bhavya Maliwal CSE bhavya.maliwall0@gmail.com
36 Chanchal Dabriya CSE chanchaldabriya@gmail.com
37 Dheeraj Dashora CSE dashora.dheeraj@gmail.com
38 Divya Jain CSE dvjn195@gmail.com
39 Divyanshu Dadheech CSE divyanshudadheech@gmail.com
40 Garima Dadheech CSE dadheechgarima371@gmail.com
41 Harsh Chawla CSE harsh.chawla94@gmail.com
42 Harsh Prajapti CSE vermaharsh503@gmail.com
43 |Jai Shree Kunwar Rathore CSE jaishreekunwarrathore@gmail.com
44  |Jayesh Mali CSE jsaini1811@gmail.com
45 Jomish John CSE john.jomish.94@gmail.com
46  |Kapil Mehta CSE mehta.kapil25@gmail.com
47 Kinal Purbiya CSE kinalpurbia@gmail.com
48 Kirti Purbia CSE purbiakirti@gmail.com
49 Lakshay Sukhija CSE vansaver@gmail.com
50 Manisha Mathur (ISE mathurmani26@gmail.com
51 Megha Negi CSE ashi08negi@gmail.com
52 Nikhil Jethawa CSE nikhiljn31@gmail.com
53 Nikhita Gandhi CSE nikhitagandhil2@gmail.com
54 Purva Deshmukh CSE dpurva31@gmail.com




66  [Ashima Gupta 'ECE ashimagupta27@yahoo.com
— 67 |Dimple Soni ECE dimplesoni11137@gmail.com
~ '68 |Harshita Paliwal ECE paliwalharshita@ymail.com
=3 _ﬂ/_ég\ Jayant Pancholi ECE jayantpancholi@gmail.com
70 |Kavish Jain ECE kavishjain21@yahoo.in
71 |Komal Jain ECE komalgjain212@gmail.com
72 |Niti Nagda ECE nitinagda@gmail.com
73 |Piyush Sen ECE piyushsen21@gmail.com
74 Pooja Kothari ECE poojakothari.er@gmail.com
75  |Priyanka Yadav ECE priyadavl1604@gmail.com
76 - |Ravina Ostwal ECE jainravina24.jr@gmail.com
77 |Ritu Suhalka EGE ritusuhalka71@gmail.com
78 Sagar Prajapat . ECE sagar.prajapat5@gmail.com
79 [Shoyeb Khan ECE shoyebkhan8171@gmail.com
80 |Swarnima Dhakar ECE dhakar.swarnima@gmail.com
81 |Tasneem Arab ECE tasneemarab786@gmail.com
82 Vidushi Goswami ECE goswamividushil62@gmail.com
83  |Vishal Kumar Jain ECE vishaljain300894@gmail.com
84 |Yash Talesara ECE yashtalesara41@gmail.com
{:\ 85  |Nimisha Agrawal ECE nimishaagarwal95@gmail.com
‘ 86 Pooja Purbia ECE poojapurbial8@gmail.com
87 Akash Panwar ME jgdakash73@gmail.com
88 Aditya Narayan Mishra ME adityal4mishra@gmail.com
89  |Bhagwati Lal Suthar ME bhagwatilalsuthar41@gmail.com
90  |Bheru Lal Menariya ME bherulalmel1@gmail.com
91 Chandrapal Singh Sisodia ME sisodia.chandrapal@gmail.com
92 Dalpat Singh Rathore ME rathoredalpats@gmail.com
93 Devendra Teli ME solankidevendra743@gmail.com
94 Dinesh Chandra Gurjar ME dineshgurjar538@gmail.com
95 Ganpat Lal ME ganpat1919@gmail.com
96 Gaurav Doshi ME gauravdoshi55@gmail.com
97 Jignesh Kaneria ME jigneshkaneria84@gmail.com
98 Kshetrapal Singh Rathore ME kshetra07@gmail.com
99 Kushal Samota ME kushjain01@gmail.com
i 100 |Love Shrimali ME shrimalilove@gmail.com
( ) 101 |Manish Nagda ME manishnagdal08@gmail.com
102 |Mohammed Faisal Khan ME faisal. khan7444@gmail.com
103  {Mukul Thada ME mukulthada@gmail.com
104  |Nikhil Jain ME nikhil.shava.1289@gmail.com
105  |Nikhil Khatri ME nikhil khats@gmail.com
106  |Pankaj Kumar Teli ME pankajsahul85@gmail.com
107 |Prateek Goel ME prateekgoel38@gmail.com
108 |Prateek Kumar Sharma ME prateek.integrator@gmail.com
109  |Rahul Saxena ME rahul.bana.saxena@gmail.com
110 |Raj Kumar Suthar ME sutharraj9178@gmail.com
111  |Shakti Pratap Singh Sisodia ME shaktisisodial @gmail.com
112 |Shubham Singhal ME shubhamsinghal149@gmail.com
113  |Siddhant Sharma ME siddhantsharma427@gmail.com
114 |Vimal Ameta ME ametavimal@gmail.com
115  |Vishnu Kumar Prajapat ME eagleds29prajapat@gmail.com
L_ 116 |Kashish Chandrayan ME chandrayankashish.3144@live.co.uk
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e NJR 2015-16
: =7 3
L C L Educat Ltd
i Ledger Account
1-Apr-2015 to 14-Apr-2016
= P aticulars Vch Type  Vch No./Excise Inv.No.
D
T raining -C L Educate Journal 2101
79-20015 BY Beny amount incurred for Campus
Recnitment Training Programme (14‘6’@\] 9 \% Q?M
strdnts @1000/ Each ) (470) vide invoice IR :
no-
By Training -C L Educate Journal 2108
Berng amount incurred for Campus %al’(-&
o Recritment Training Programme (116 9;9\@
sturdents @1000/~ Each ) (400) vide invoice
no. 1 :
L Payment 1798
o Owverdraft - HDFC Bank Alc 45
B 10 T O 164 (400)
= To TDS Payable Journal 2233
r ‘ Beirigamount incurred for Campus
~ Recriitment Training Programme (116
students @1000/~ Each ) (400) (4 yr)
102015 To TDS Payable % Journal 2367
Ltk Beirg amount incurred for Campus
Recrullment Training Programme (116
students @1000/- Each ) (470)
= Payment 2044
10- o oOverdraft - HDFC Bank Alc 45
il o151y Ch no.1723 (470) )
Journal 2558
102015 TDS Payable
oy gl Being amount incurred for Campus
Recruiiment Training Programme (116
students @1000/- Each ) (400)
_ ' Payment 2253
402015 To Overdraft - HDFC Bank Alc 45
2nigeonn T ch no 1766 (507)
ini Journal 3486
o Training -C L Educate
7-12016 By Being amount incurred for Campus : WL
Recruitment Training Programme (110 %Q'\']
( - students @1000/- Each ) (2013 -17 batch) (
742) vide invoice no—004
- Payment 3263
12016 To Overdraft - HDFC Bank Alc 45
i Ch no. 1992 (742)
To TDS Payable Journal 3628
Cch no. 1992 (742)
23.2.2016 To Overdraft - HDFC Bank Alc 45 Payment 3695
ch no. 2074 (839) _
To TDS Payable Journal 4204
Cch no. 1992 (742)
To Closing Balance

4

Pag
Dehit Cre
2,58,780.
1,32,240.1
29,754.00
3,306.00
6,270.00
56,430.00
3,306.00 .
29,754.00
1,25,850.0¢
28,339.00
3,149.00
28,339.00
3,149.00

1,91,796.00 5,16,970.00
3,25,174.00

5,16,970.00 5,16,970.00




